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TURNIER STARTLISTEN

BST Abschluss Turnier

Spielform (Einzel - Stableford, 18 Lécher)

18 Loch - Bodensee Weil3ensberg

18 Loch - Bodensee Weil3ensberg

Tee Zeit Spieler

1

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

Intemann, Dr. Walter (15,4)
Gutzwiller, Christian (9,9)
Gschliesser, Karl (10,5)
Schreier, Raimund (15,6)
Doff-Sotta, Gerd (13,2)
Bohler, Jadranka (11,9)
Funk, Peter (11,1)

Sulser, Karl (20,4)
Gutzwiller-Gfélner, Ingrid (17,4)
Graf, Arnold (18,0)
Mangold, Elmar (15,6)
Risch, Uta (18,4)

Scherer, Knut (15,6)
Berlinger, Uli (4,3)

Zoller, Josef (13,7)

Covi, Jurgen (15,3)
Schurti, Manfred (16,9)
Heinzle, Reinhold (16,8)
Meyer, Karl Heinz (5,2)
Schlachter, Jurg (13,8)
Kuster, Lothar (18,6)
Schurti, Margit (9,4)
Grabher, Heinz (17,8)
Berger, Wolfgang (18,5)
Raschka, Reiner (12,7)
Alabor, Max (11,4)

Kick, Werner (11,2)
Kuttruff, Horst (19,2)
Grandchamp, Louis (13,5)
Beer, Sabine (19,9)

Abschlag Par Slope

gelb 71 141

rot 71 137
Heimatclub

Bodensee WeilRensberg
GC Bludenz-Braz
Bodensee Weilensberg
Lindau, GC

GC Bludenz-Braz
Ravensburg, GC
Oberschwaben-Bad
Golf Club Brand

GC Bludenz-Braz

Gams

Lindau, GC

Owingen Uberlingen
Bodensee Weillensberg
Lindau, GC

Gams
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
GC Bludenz-Braz
Lindau, GC

Montfort Rankweil

Golf Club Brand
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
GC Bludenz-Braz
Lindau, GC
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
Oberschwaben-Bad
Gams

Lindau, GC

Owingen Uberlingen
Gams

Lindau, GC
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72.1

74.3
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24
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24
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10
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11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

Kraxner, Renate (18,2)
Kolb, Friedrich (22,3)

Boso, Walter (12,9)

Graf, Karl-Hans (5,0)

Gau, Walter (14,2)

Wolber, Beatrice (10,6)
Bottesi, Walter (8,6)
Schweizer, William (19,3)
Brenner, Gernot (14,5)
Greber, Hans (10,6)
Schallert, Herbert (12,6)
Greussing, Thomas (10,3)
Biig, Kurt (11,3)

Le Duigou, Ernst (17,8)
Bures, Peter (18,5)
Habisreutinger, Hugo (11,8)
Amann, Fritz (13,7)
Eggenberger, Hardli (7,7)
Rascher, Wolfgang (15,5)
Terberl, Aloisius (13,4)
Vonach, Josef (11,1)

Duelli, Elisabeth (13,3)
Oberle, Dr. Vera (15,0)
Schechter, Marlies (19,2)
Bale, Christine (13,2)

Kolb, Reiner (6,9)
Halmdienst, Wolfgang (13,1)
Matt, Wolfgang (13,8)
Mortl, Herbert (6,3)
Kresser, Gerhard (20,3)
Deutschmann, Lorenz (13,7)
Funk, Joerg (17,0)

Grabher, Hans-Dieter (18,1)
Bohler, Edgar (11,6)
Gorbach, Karin (23,7)
Schinnenburg, Angelika (7,0)
Bildstein, Rudolf (18,4)
Heinritz, Jurgen (12,0)

Eder, Kurt (19,5)

Sipple, Heike Luise (19,1)

Sommeregger, Christine (10,9)

Jager, Dipl.-Ing. Anton (4,4)
Hammerle, Eugen (11,4)
Tritschler, Dieter (19,6)
Miglitsch, Reingard (17,9)

Kuttruff-Friedrich, Gaby (25,0)

GC Bludenz-Braz
Owingen Uberlingen
Golf Club Brand
Oberschwaben-Bad
Montfort Rankweil
Ravensburg, GC
Gams

Golf Club Brand
Montfort Rankweil
Golf Club Brand
Montfort Rankweil
Bodensee Weilensberg
Ravensburg, GC
Lindau, GC
Ravensburg, GC
Oberschwaben-Bad
Golf Club Brand

Golf Club Brand
Montfort Rankweil
Ravensburg, GC
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
Bodensee Weillensberg
Ravensburg, GC
Owingen Uberlingen
Montfort Rankweil
Lindau, GC
Bodensee Weilensberg
Montfort Rankweil
Golf Club Brand
Lindau, GC

GC Bludenz-Braz
Oberschwaben-Bad
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
Ravensburg, GC
Montfort Rankweil
Oberschwaben-Bad
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
Montfort Rankweil
Gams

Ravensburg, GC

GC Bludenz-Braz
Montfort Rankweil
Oberschwaben-Bad
Ravensburg, GC

GC Bludenz-Braz
Owingen Uberlingen
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11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

Sepp, Rosmarie (18,5)
Mathis, Toni (17,2)
Pitschmann, Dr. Reinhard (10,0)
Schmid, Roland (10,0)
Hammerle, Angelika (17,2)
Bausch, Otto (17,4)
Obwegeser, Elmar (17,2)
Hermann, Alex (10,4)
Muxel, Gernot (17,9)
Hoch, Herbert (13,7)
Lebarbanchon, Daniel (15,5)
Moser, Hans-Karl (10,5)
Risch, Rolf-Rudiger (20,4)
Metzler, Norbert (14,0)
Ender, Kurt (13,8)

Boni, Albert (14,6)

Wolf, Doris (8,2)
Schwebhr, Dieter (11,8)
Vieli, Paul (18,1)

Schwab, Franz (19,1)
Kolb, Angelika (13,5)
Albrecht, Walter (24,3)
Wolfinger, Rainer (12,4)
Jautz, Dieter (12,0)
Rother, Wolfgang (14,0)
Vonbank, Othmar (10,3)
Thoma, Monika (18,7)
Burtscher, Margot (12,2)
Schechter, Gustav (18,0)
Enzinger, Werner (11,9)
Horn, Rolf (17,4)

Bischof, Roland (24,6)
Haas, Haimo (4,3)

Fuchs, Alfred (7,6)

Riefensberg-Sulzberg
Montfort Rankweil
Gams

Bodensee Weilensberg
Oberschwaben-Bad
Ravensburg, GC

Gams

Gams
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
GC Bludenz-Braz
Bodensee Weilensberg
Montfort Rankweil
Owingen Uberlingen
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
Bodensee Weillensberg
Gams

Montfort Rankweil
Oberschwaben-Bad
Bodensee WeilRensberg
Lindau, GC

Owingen Uberlingen
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
Gams
Oberschwaben-Bad
Bodensee WeilRensberg
GC Bludenz-Braz
Oberschwaben-Bad
Bodensee WeilRensberg
Owingen Uberlingen
GC Bludenz-Braz
Owingen Uberlingen
Riefensberg-Sulzberg
Gams

Montfort Rankweil
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